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EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP Page 1Shooter Payoff Summary Report
Member # Name Tot Won

8/21/21 11:04:34 AM
Member # Name Tot Won

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER $458.47
BC 49147 BINEPAL SANDEEP $27.25
BC 01260 BOWMAN BRIAN G $76.50
BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN $38.52
BC 40239 CARTER DAVID W $6.67
BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT  $35.00
BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN W $38.25
BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A $81.00
BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE $319.09
BC 02520 FOWLER GORD $6.67
BC 45240 GINN TOM E $131.59
BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD $92.25
BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN  $51.00BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $60.45
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C $17.00
BC 47753 MA PATRICK  $10.00
BC 41912 MIKKELSON TYLER $697.84
BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL  $390.75
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY  $35.80
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F $19.13
BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED $2,926.58BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $704.17
BC 01930 SALT LISA $95.00
BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM $1,131.78
BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEO $982.56
BC 42051 STARK MIKE R $11.70
BC 46082 STEVENS DOM  $645.15
BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW $540.61
BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY $38.25BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T $20.97
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N $1,657.13
BC 16660 WADE DAVE $111.00
BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN $53.00
BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH $965.89
BC 35638 WILSON LLOYD E $16.67
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL  $589.38
BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S $17.00

$13100.07TOTAL PAID OUT



Trophy Report EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters 67 1st 100 TARGETS

Squad Name

BC 3.3 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

8/15/2021 5:22:02 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 82

25.

27.

22

24.

19.

BC 13.3 BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEO
BC 20.4 BC 42361 WIF^WAnI^ARS^HALL"
BC 17.4 BC 44418 AHRENS

BC 8.1 " BC 49349 fTeMIAS
BC 4.5 BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW

BC 2.2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH
BC 10.2 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 4.2 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE

BC 1.5 BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

J2.
Bc"
BC

BC

BC

BC

5.5

1.2

17.2

13.4

12.5

10.1

4.4

20.5

20.1

14.3

12.2

10.5

8.5

8.3

7.2

3.4

BC 49147

BC 47753

BC 16660

BC 42067

BC 35638

BC 29378

BC 41912

BC 41440

BC 40239

BC 45240

BC 42051

BC 02066

BC 49009

BC 01024

BC 02520

BC 36284

BINEPAL SANDEEP

MA PATRICK

WADE DAVE

OTWAY DANIEL F

WILSON LLOYD E

MUSTER KERRY

MIKKELSON TYLER

FONSECA JOHN A

CARTER DAVID W

GINN TOM E

STARK MIKE R

BARE PAT

KUMAR RAJAN

WOODS GARRY J

FOWLER GORD

TODD REGINALD T

BC 20.2 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A
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Trophy Report EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters 67 1st 100 TARGETS

8/15/2021 5:22:03 PM Page 2

AVERAGE SCORE 82

From 25 22. 19.

Squad Name To 27.

BC 20.3 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 1  1 1  1 77
BC 16.2 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD EL 1 1 1  1 77

1  180 13.5 BC 46556 HUBERMAN JON 1  1
BC 7.5 BC 35436 COLEMAN ROBERT E SV 1 1 1  1 76
BC 16.1 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT SV 1 1 1  1 75
BC 14.5 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN VT 1 1 1  1 73
BC 12.1 BC 46082 STEVENS DOM 1  1 1  1

/  BC 5.3 BC 48231 ZHU DANIEL JR 1 i 1  1

BC 16.3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL VT 1 1 1  1 70
BC 16.5 BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN VT 1 1 i  1 68
BC 12.4 NW 00036 ZENTNER DENNIS 1  1 1  1
BC 7.3 BC 02118 MILLER RON J ELDR 1 1 1  i 65
BC 5.1 BC 48146 ALAZAWI RAND JR 1 1 1  1
BC 3.2 BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL A 1  1 1  1

24.5 21.5
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60 I
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NameLbl Page 1

EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Added Money Payoff 8/15/21 9:22:49 PM

Yardage Group 19.0 To 21.5 High Gun System Payoff 5 Places Paid

Name

Ydg Purse

20 BINEPAL SANDEEP 89 $10.00

20 CHENG VINCENT 90 $35.00

20 FORSTER BURKE 90 $35.00

20 MA PATRICK 89 $10.00

21.5 REMIAS DUSAN 91 $55.00

21.5 STOCKLEY MATHEW 91 $55.00

200.00

satodmu 4 /so
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NameLbl

EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 22.0 To 24.5 High Gun System Payoff

Page 1

8/15/21 9:22:49 PM

5 Places Paid

Name

Ydg Purse

22 MIKKELSON TYLER 88 $16.67

23.5 MORRISS MICHAEL 90 $40.00

22.5 MUSTER KERRY 88 $16.67

23 WILLSON GARTH 91 $50.00

22 WILSON LLOYD E 88 $16.67

24 .5 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 92 $60.00

200.01



NameLbl Page 1

EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Added Money Payoff 8/15/21 9:22:50 PM

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 High Gun System Payoff 5 Places Paid

Name

Ydg Purse

26.5 AHRENS PETER 91 $60.00

27 CARTER DAVID W 86 $6.67

25 FONSECA JOHN A 87 $30.00

26.5 FOWLER GORD 86 $6. 67

27 GINN TOM E 86 ■ $6.67

27 SALT LISA 89 $50.00

27 WADE DAVE 88 $40.00

200.01



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/15/21 9:28:30 PM

Option 1 - CASH PURSE 13 Entered @ $10.00 = $130.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 21.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 3 Places Paid

Page 1

BC 49349

EC 49102

BC 48182

Grp

21.5

21

21.5

Name

REMIAS DUSAN

SANDHU VIKRAM

STOCKLEY MATHEW

91

96

91

Ydg Purse

$32.50

$65.00

$32.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 1 - CASH PURSE

8/15/21 9:28:30 PM

11 Entered 0 $10.00 = $110.00

Yardage Group 22.0 To 24.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 3 Places Paid

Page 1

Grp Name

Ydg Purse

BC 47207 23 SEKELA MATTEO 94 $55.00

EC 46412 23 WILLSON GARTH 91 $22.00

BC 42361 24.5 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 92 $33.00



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/15/21 9:28:31 PM

Option 1 - CASH PURSE 15 Entered @ $10.00 = $150.00

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 3 Places Paid

Page 1

BC 44418

EC 01930

BC 16660

Grp

26.5

27

27

Name

AHRENS PETER

SALT LISA

WADE DAVE

91

89

88

Ydg Purse

$75.00

$45.00

$30.00



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP Page 1

25 Options - Option 2 - 2 39 Entered @ $12.00 = $468.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3 - 5 38 Entered @ $9.00 = $342.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In Ttils Event
$810.00 8/15/21 9:28:59 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

26.5 $23.10 AHRENS PETER $5.85 23 $0.00 21 $5.8524 $0.00 23 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $11.40 4Z $0.00 $0.00 91

19 $0.00 ALAZAWI RAND $0.00 14 $0.0014 $0.0018 $0.0014 $0.00 28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 60

20 $17.25 BINEPAL SANDEEP $5.85 23 $0,00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $11.40 46 $0.00 45 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 89

21 $0.00 BONAR DAVID $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.0019 $0.00 43 $0.00 45 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 85

23 $23.40 BRETI KEVIN $0.00 20 $23.40 24 $0.0018 $0.0019 $0.00 44 $0.00 42 $0.00 3Z $0.00 $0.00 81

27 $0.00 CARTER DAVID W $0.00 21 $0.00^ $0.0021 $0.0023 $0.00 42 $0.00 42 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 86

20 $0.00 CHEREWYK JUSTIN W $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.0016 $0.0021 $0.00 42 $0.00 61 $0.00 67 $0.00 $0.00 79

26.5 $0.00 COLEMAN ROBERT E $0.00 18 $0.0018 $0.0021 $0.0019 $0.00 $0.00 39 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 76

26 $0.00 FADDEN ALAN $0.00 18 $0.00 20 $0.0017 $0.0018 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 73

25 $0.00 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF $0.00 22 $0.0020 $0.0019 $0.0020 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 81

25 $0.00 FONSECAJOHN A $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.0022 $0.0022 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 87

27 $0.00 FOOKS BRIAN F $0.00 20 $0.00 21 $0.0019 $0.00 22 $0.00 41 $0.00 IQ $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 82

20 $21.81 FORSTER BURKE $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $5.85 24 $0.0021 $4.56 45 $11.40 4Z $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 90

27 $81.60 GINN TOM E $0.00 19 $70.2025 $0.0021 $0.0021 $0.00 lA $11.40 46 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 86

21 $5.85 HANCOCK DONALD $5.85 23 $0.0016 $0.0020 $0.0021 $0.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 80

25 $0.00 HORSMAN DENNIS W $0.00 19 $0.00 20 $0.00 21 $0.0021 $0.00 $0.00 41 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 81

27 $0.00 IZOV LUBEN $0.00 19 $0.0019 $0.0017 $0.0023 $0.00 $0.00 36 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 78

22 $17.25 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 22 $0.0017 $5.85 24 $0.0023 $0.00 $0.00 41 $11.40 4Z $0.00 $0.00 86

26.5 $0.00 LEUNG DAVID C $0.00 21 $0.0019 $0.00 22 $0.0021 $0.00 40 $0.00 41 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 83

22 $10.41 MIKKELSON TYLER $5.85 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.0021 $4.56 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 88

22 $0.00 MOH BASSAM $0.00 20 $0.00^ $0.0021 $0.0018 $0.00 41 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 80

23.5 $51.75 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.0023 $17.55 25 $0.00 A2 $0.00 44 $34.20 48 $0.00 $0.00 90

20.5 $0.00 OTWAY DANIEL F $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $0.0023 $0.0022 $0.00 43 $0.00 45 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 88

23.5 $23.40 RAJKOWSKI TED $0.00 19 $0.00 20 $0.0019 $23.4024 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 82

21.5 $110.55 REMIAS DUSAN $17.55 24 $0.00 22 $70.20 25 $0.0020 $11.40 $11.40 4Z $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 91

27 $0.00 ROSEBOOM BILL $0.00 19 $0.0019 $0.0016 $0.0016 $0.00 38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 70

21 $185.65 SANDHU VIKRAM $5.85 23 $23.40 24 $5.85 24 $17.55 25 $57.00 47 $57.00 48 $19.00 49 $0.00 $0.00 96

23 $64.51 SEKELA MATTEO $17.55 24 $0.00 21 $5.85 24 $17.55 25 $4.56 45 $0.00 45 $19.00 49 $0.00 $0.00 94

24.5 $11.70 STARK MIKE R $5.85 23 $0.00 21 $5.85 24 $0.0018 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 86

23 $0.00 STEVENS DOM $0.00 11 $0.0018 $0.0018 $0.0018 $0.00 $0.00 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 71

21.5 $45.51 STOCKLEY MATHEW $17.55 24 $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $23.40 24 $4.56 45 $0.00 43 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 91

21.5 $5.85 TODD REGINALD T $5.85 23 $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.00 44 $0.00 42 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 86

22 $17.25 TREFANENKO JASON N $5.85 23 $0.00 23 $0.00 21 $0.0018 $11.40 46 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 85

27 $17.55 WADE DAVE $17.55 24 $0.00 20 $0.00 21 $0.00 23 $0.00 44 $0.00 41 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 88

26.5 $0.00 WHITE ROBERT $0.00 20 $0.0018 $0.00 20 $0.0017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 61 $0.00 $0.00 75



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP Page 2

25 Options - Option 2 - 2 39 Entered
50 Options - Option 3 - 5 38 Entered

No Added In This Event

$12.00 = $468.00-2 Places

$9.00 = $342.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

$810.00 8/15/21 9:28:59 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

21 $0.00 WILLSON CHRISTIAN $0.00 17 $0.00 21 $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 38 $0.00 M $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 83

23 $21.81 WILLSON GARTH $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $5.85 24 $0.00 22 $4.56 45 $11.40 47 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 91

24.5 $53.80 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $5.85 24 $17.55 25 $0.00 43 $11.40 46 $19.00 49 $0.00 $0.00 92

21 $0.00 YOUNG SAMANTHA S $0.00 19 $0.00 23 $0.00 20 $0.0021 $0.00 42 $0.00 43 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 83

Total Paid 25 Options $468.00

Total Paid 50 Options $342.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $810.00



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 51 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 4 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $127.50 Per Group LEWIS

Page 1

8/15/21 9:29:30 PM

1 BC49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 96 $76.50

2 BC47207 SEKELA MATTEG 94 $51.00

3 BC42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 92 $0.00

4 BC44418 AHRENS PETER 91 $0.00

5 BC46412 WILLSON GARTH 91 $0.00

6 BC48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW 91 $0.00

7 BC49349 REMIAS DUSAN 91 $0.00

8 BC47861 FORSTER BURKE 90 $0.00

9 BC48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 90 $0.00

10 BC01930 SALT LISA 89 $0.00

11 BC49147 BINEPAL SANDEEP 89 $0.00

$127.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 51 i
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $127.50 Per Group

$10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places

LEWIS

Page 1

8/15/21 9:29:30 PM

1 BC 16660 WADE DAVE 88 $19.13

2 BC29378 MUSTER KERRY 88 $19.13

3 BC41912 MIKKELSON TYLER 88 $19.13

4 BC42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 88 $19.13

5 BC41440 FONSECA JOHN A 87 $51.00

6 BC01024 WOODS GARRY J 86 $0.00

7 BC 02520 FOWLER GORD 86 $0.00

8 BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T 86 $0.00

9 BC42051 STARK MIKE R 86 $0.00

10 BC45240 GINN TOM E 86 $0.00

11 BC49009 KUMAR RAJAN 86 $0.00

12 BC36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 85 $0.00

13 BC40983 BONAR DAVID 85 $0.00

14 BC45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 85 $0.00

15 BC46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 85 $0.00

$127.50



Page 1
EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4-LEWIS Total Playing 51 @$10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 4 Classes 2 Places 8/15/21 9:29:31 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $127.50 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC01260 BOWMAN BRIAN G 84 $76.50

2 BC42064 LEUNG DAVID C 83 $17.00

3 BC45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 83 $17.00

4 BC48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 83 $17.00

5 BC02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 82 $0.00

6 BC 35473 ROOKS BRIAN F 82 $0.00

7 BC00912 HALL DOUGLAS 81 $0.00

8 BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W 81 $0.00

9 BC34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 81 $0.00

10 BC47791 BRETI KEVIN 81 $0.00

11 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD 80 $0.00

12 BC46832 MOH BASSAM 80 $0.00

$127.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 51 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $127.50 Per Group LEWIS

Page 1

8/15/21 9:29:32 PM

1 BC01957 SULLIVAN HARRY 79 $38.25

2 BC48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN W 79 $38.25

3 BC45258 IZOV LUBEN 78 $51.00

4 BC44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 77 $0.00

5 BC 35436 COLEMAN ROBERT E 76 $0.00

6 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 75 $0.00

7 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 73 $0.00

8 BC46082 STEVENS DOM 71 $0.00

9 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 70 $0.00

10 BC02030 ELLIS DONOVAN 68 $0.00

11 BC02118 MILLER RON J 65 $0.00

12 BC48146 ALAZAWI RAND 60 $0.00

13 BC49442 AGOSTINO PHIL A 60 $0.00

$127.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/15/21 9:30:23 PM

Option 5 - SPCL HIDDEN Total Playing 49 @ $10.00 = $490.00

Page 1

Squad Mem # Name Group Score

3.3 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 21 23 24 24 25 96

13.3 EC 47207 SEKELA MATTEO 23 24 21 24 25 94

20.4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 24.5 21 22 24 25 92

17 .4 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER 26.5 23 21 24 23 91

2.2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 23 22 23 24 22 91

4.5 BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW 21.5 24 21 22 24 91

8.1 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 21.5 24 22 25 20 91

4.2 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE 20 22 23 24 21 90

10.2 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 23.5 21 21 23 25 90j
5.5 BC 49147 BINEPAL SANDEEP 20 23~"23" 22 21 89

17.2 BC 16660 WADE DAVE 27 24 20 21 23 88

10.1 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 22.5 23 24 21 20 88

4.4 BC 41912 MIKKELSON TYLER 22 23 22 22 21 88

13.4 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 20.5 21 22 23 22 88

20.5 BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A 25 22 21 22 22 87

8.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 23.5 19 24 23 20 86

3.4 BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T 21.5 23 21 21 21 86

12.2 BC 42051 STARK MIKE R 24 .5 23 21 24 18 86

14 .3 BC 45240 GINN TOM E 27 19 25 21 21 86

8.5 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 22 22 17 24 23 86

4.1 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID 21 21 22 23 19 85

1.4 BC 44488 JOHNSON STEVE 20 21 21 21 22 85

8.2 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 22 23 23 21 18 85

7 .1 BC 01260 BOWMAN BRIAN G 24 21 20 23 20 84

14 .2 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 26.5 21 19 22 21 83

2.3 BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 21 19 23 20 21 83

4.3 BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 21 17 21 23 22 83

12.3 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 23.5 19 20 19 24 82

16.4 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 27 20 21 19 22 82

10.3 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 24 .5 21 21 21 18 81

o
I—1

BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W 25 19 20 21 21 81

17.3 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 25 22 20 19 20 81

13.1 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 23 20 24 18 19 81

2.4 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD 21 23 16 20 21 80

3.5 BC 46832 MOH OASSAM 22 20 21 21 18 80

2.5 BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN W 20 21 21 16 21 79

14.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 27 19 19 17 23 78

5.2 BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY) 19 21 16 19 22 78

20.3 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 25 21 20 16 20 77

7.5 BC 35436 COLEMAN ROBERT E 26.5 18 18 21 19 76

16.1 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 26.5 20 18 20 17 75

14.5 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 26 18 20 17 18 73

12.1 BC 46082 STEVENS DOM 23 17 18 18 18 71

16.3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 27 19 19 16 16 70

16.5 BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN 25 14 17 21 16 68

7.3 BC 02118 MILLER RON J 25.5 20 12 18 15 65

12.4 NW 00036 ZENTNER DENNIS 22 15 20 16 14 65

5.1 BC 48146 ALAZAWI RAND 19 14 14 18 14 60



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/15/21 9:30:23 PM

Option 5 - SPCL HIDDEN Total Playing 49 @ $10.00 = $490.00

Squad Mem # Name Group

3.2 BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL A 20 14 14 13 19

Page 2

Score

60



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Ford Purse Printout Total

Total In Option 39 Page

SANDHU VIKRAM

SEKELA MATTED 94

WIRAWAN MARSHALL 92

AHRENS PETER 91

WILLSON GARTH 91

STOCKLEY MATHEW 91

REMIAS DUSAN 91

FORSTER BURKE 90

MORRISS MICHAEL 90

SALT LISA 89

BINEPAL SANDEEP 89

WADE DAVE 88

MIKKELSON TYLER 88

OTWAY DANIEL F 88

FONSECA JOHN A 87

FOWLER GORD 86

TODD REGINALD T 86

CARTER DAVID W 86

GINN TOM E 86

KUMAR RAJAN 86

BONAR DAVID 85

TREFANENKO JASON N 85

YOUNG SAMANTHA S 83

WILLSON CHRISTIAN 83

RAJKOWSKI TED 82

FOOKS BRIAN F 82

HORSMAN DENNIS W 81

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 81

BRETI KEVIN 81

HANCOCK DONALD 80

MOH BASSAM 80

CHEREWYK JUSTIN W 79

IZOV LUBEN 78

COLEMAN ROBERT E 76

WHITE ROBERT 75

FADDEN ALAN 73

STEVENS DOM 71

ROSEBOOM BILL 70

ALAZAWI RAND 60

(7^



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Ford Purse Printout 25 Scores

Total In Option 37

Sort 1 2

REMIAS DUSAN ^4 2^ 25

4

20

Sort

1  GINN TOM E 1

2

(R>k
4 1

19

Sort

1  REMIAS DUSAN

3 4

[fo
1

24

2

22

SEKELA MATTEG 24 21 24 25 1  SANDHU VIKRAM 24 24 25 23 1  SEKELA MATTEO 24 25 24 21

STOCKLEY MATHEW 24 21 22 24 1  BRETI KEVIN 24 18 19 20 1  SANDHU VIKRAM 24 25 23 24

WADE DAVE 24 20 21 23 1  WILLSON GARTH 23 24 22 22 1  WIRAWAN MARSHALL 24 25 21 22

SANDHU VIKRAM 23 24 24 25 1  FORSTER BURKE 23 24 21 22 1  AHRENS PETER 24 23 23 21

BINEPAL SANDEEP 23 23 22 21 1  BINEPAL SANDEEP 23 22 21 23 j  KUMAR RAJAN 24 23 22 17

TREFANENKO JASON N 23 23 21 18 1  TREFANENKO JASON N 23 21 18 23 1  WILLSON GARTH 24 22 22 23

MIKKELSON TYLER 23 22 22 21 1  YOUNG SAMANTHA S 23 20 -21 19 1  FORSTER BURKE 24 21 22 23

AHRENS PETER 23 21 24 23 1  REMIAS DUSAN 22 25 20 24 1  MORRISS MICHAEL 23 25 21 21

TODD REGINALD T 23 21 21 21 1  WIRAWAN MARSHALL 22 24 25 21 1  OTWAY DANIEL F 23 22 21 22

HANCOCK DONALD 23 16 20 21 1  OTWAY DANIEL F 22 23 22 21 1  WILLSON CHRISTIAN 23 22 17 21

WILLSON GARTH 22 23 24 22 1  BONAR DAVID 22 23 19 21 1  BONAR DAVID 23 19 21 22

FORSTER BURKE 22 23 24 21 1  MIKKELSON TYLER 22 22 21 23 1  STOCKLEY MATHEW 22 24 24 21

FONSECA JOHN A 22 21 22 22 1  SEKELA MATTEO 21 24 25 24 1  FONSECA JOHN A 22 22 22 21

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 22 20 19 20 1  AHRENS PETER 21 24 23 23 1  BINEPAL SANDEEP 22 21 23 23

KUMAR RAJAN 22 17 24 23 1  MORRISS MICHAEL 21 23 25 21 1  MIKKELSON TYLER 22 21 23 22

WIRAWAN MARSHALL 21 22 24 25 1  WILLSON CHRISTIAN 21 23 22 17 1  WADE DAVE 21 23 24 20

OTWAY DANIEL F 21 22 23 22 1  STOCKLEY MATHEW 21 22 24 24 1  TODD REGINALD T 21 21 23 21

BONAR DAVID 21 22 23 19 1  FONSECA JOHN A 21 22 22 22 1  GINN TOM E 21 21 19 25

MORRISS MICHAEL 21 21 23 25 1  TODD REGINALD T 21 21 21 23 1  HORSMAN DENNIS W 21 21 19 20

CHEREWYK JUSTIN W 21 21 16 21 1  MOH BASSAM 21 21 18 20 1  COLEMAN ROBERT E 21 19 18 18

BRETI KEVIN 20 24 18 19 1  FOOKS BRIAN F 21 19 22 20 1  TREFANENKO JASON N 21 18 23 23

MOH BASSAM 20 21 21 18 1  CHEREWYK JUSTIN W 21 16 21 21 1  MOH BASSAM 21 18 20 21

FOOKS BRIAN F 20 21 19 22 1  WADE DAVE 20 21 23 24 1  ELLIS DONOVAN 21 16 14 17

WHITE ROBERT 20 18 20 17 1  HORSMAN DENNIS W 20 21 21 19 1  HANCOCK DONALD 20 21 23 16

GINN TOM E 19 25 21 21 1  RAJKOWSKI TED 20 19 24 19 1  YOUNG SAMANTHA S 20 21 19 23

YOUNG SAMANTHA S 19 23 20 21 1  FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 20 19 20 22 1  WHITE ROBERT 20 17 20 18

HORSMAN DENNIS W 19 20 21 21 1  FADDEN ALAN 20 17 18 18 1  RAJKOWSKI TED 19 24 19 20

RAJKOWSKI TED 19 20 19 24 1  IZOV LUBEN 19 17 23 19 1  FOOKS BRIAN F 19 22 20 21

IZOV LUBEN 19 19 17 23 1  ROSEBOOM BILL 19 16 16 19 1  FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 19 20 22 20

ROSEBOOM BILL 19 19 16 16 1  COLEMAN ROBERT E 18 21 19 18 1  BRETI KEVIN 18 19 20 24

FADDEN ALAN 18 20 17 18 1  WHITE ROBERT 18 20 17 20 1  STEVENS DOM 18 18 17 18

COLEMAN ROBERT E 18 18 21 19 1  STEVENS DOM 18 18 18 17 1  ALAZAWI RAND 18 14 14 14

WILLSON CHRISTIAN 17 21 23 22 1  KUMAR RAJAN 17 24 23 22 1  IZOV LUBEN 17 23 19 19

STEVENS DOM 17 18 18 18 1  ELLIS DONOVAN 17 21 16 14 1  FADDEN ALAN 17 18 18 20

Page 1

Sort 4 1 3

»<'»«

SEKELA MATTEO (25 2 \̂ 21 24

SANDHU VIKRAM 25 23 24 24

WIRAWAN MARSHALL 25 21 22 24

MORRISS MICHAEL 25 21 21 23

STOCKLEY MATHEW 24 24 21 22

RAJKOWSKI TED 24 19 20 19

WADE DAVE 23 24 20 21

AHRENS PETER "'23 23 21 24

KUMAR RAJAN 23 22 17 24

IZOV LUBEN 23 19 19 17

WILLSON GARTH 22 22 23 24

FONSECA JOHN A 22 22 21 22

OTWAY DANIEL F 22 21 22 23

FOOKS BRIAN F 22 20 21 19

WILLSON CHRISTIAN 22 17 21 23

BINEPAL SANDEEP 21 23 23 22

MIKKELSON TYLER 21 23 22 22

TODD REGINALD T 21 23 21 21

HANCOCK DONALD 21 23 16 20

FORSTER BURKE 21 22 23 24

CHEREWYK JUSTIN W 21 21 21 16

GINN TOM E 21 19 25 21

YOUNG SAMANTHA S 21 19 23 20

HORSMAN DENNIS W 21 19 20 21

REMIAS DUSAN 20 24 22 25

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 20 22 20 19

BONAR DAVID 19 21 22 23

BRETI KEVIN 19 20 24 18

COLEMAN ROBERT E 19 18 18 21

TREFANENKO JASON N 18 23 23 21

MOH BASSAM 18 20 21 21

FADDEN ALAN 18 18 20 17

STEVENS DOM 18 17 18 18

WHITE ROBERT 17 20 18 20

ROSEBOOM BILL 16 19 19 16



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Ford Purse Printout 25 Scores

Total In Option 37 Page

Sort 1 2 3 4 Sort 2 3 4 1 Sort 3 4 1 2 Sort 4 1 2 3

ELLIS DONOVAN 14 17 21 16 1  HANCOCK DONALD 16 20 21 23 1  CHEREWYK JUSTIN W 16 21 21 21 1  ELLIS DONOVAN 16 14 17 21

ALAZAWI RAND 14 14 18 14 1  ALAZAWI BAND 14 18 14 14 1  ROSEBOOM BILL 16 16 19 19 1  ALAZAWI RAND 14 14 14 18



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP Total In Option 37 Page 1

Ford Purse Printout 50 Scores

Sort 1 2 ̂ 3 Sort 2 3 1 Sort 3 2 1

SANDHU VIKRAM (?) 48 49 1 SANDHU VIKRAM ^49 47 1  OAHDIIU VIKnAI4 -W— 10
*■

REMIAS DUSAN 46 47 45 1 WILLSON GARTH 47 46 45 1  WIRAWAN MARSHALL ' 49 '43

BINEPAL SANDEEP 46 45 43 1 REMIAS DUSAN 47 45 46 1  SEKELA MATTED 49 45 45

TREFANENKO JASON N 46 44 39 1 FORSTER BURKE 47 45 45 1  MORRISS MICHAEL 48 44 42

WILLSON GARTH 45 47 46 1 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 46 49 43 1  AHRENS PETER 47 45 44

FORSTER BURKE 45 47 45 1 GINN TOM E 46 42 44 1  KUMAR RAJAN 47 41 39

SEKELA MATTED 45 45 49 1 SEKELA MATTED 45 49 45 1  WILLSON GARTH 46 47 45

MIKKELSON TYLER 45 44 43 1 AHRENS PETER 45 47 44 1  STOCKLEY MATHEW 46 43 45

STOCKLEY MATHEW 45 43 46 1 OTWAY DANIEL F 45 45 43 1  REMIAS DUSAN 45 47 46

GINN TOM E 44 46 42 1 BINEPAL SANDEEP 45 43 46 1  FORSTER BURKE 45 47 45

AHRENS PETER 44 45 47 1 BONAR DAVID 45 42 43 1  OTWAY DANIEL F 45 45 43

TODD REGINALD T 44 42 42 1 MORRISS MICHAEL 44 48 42 1  WILLSON CHRISTIAN 45 44 38

BRETI KEVIN 44 42 37 1 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 44 45 38 1  FONSECA JOHN A 44 43 43

WADE DAVE 44 41 44 1 MIKKELSON TYLER 44 43 45 1  WADE DAVE 44 41 44

WIRAWAN MARSHALL 43 46 49 1 TREFANENKO JASON N 44 39 46 1  BINEPAL SANDEEP 43 45 46

OTWAY DANIEL F 43 45 45 1 STOCKLEY MATHEW 43 46 45 1  MIKKELSON TYLER 43 44 45

BONAR DAVID 43 45 42 1 FONSECA JOHN A 43 44 43 1  RAJKOWSKI TED 43 39 39

FONSECA JOHN A 43 43 44 1 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 43 41 42 1  GINN TOM E 42 46 44

MORRISS MICHAEL 42 44 48 1 TODD REGINALD T 42 42 44 1  BONAR DAVID 42 45 43

YOUNG SAMANTHA S 42 43 41 1 MOH BASSAM 42 39 41 1  TODD REGINALD T 42 42 44

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 42 39 39 1 BRETI KEVIN 42 37 44 1  HORSMAN DENNIS W 42 41 39

CHEREWYK JUSTIN W 42 37 37 1 KUMAR RAJAN 41 47 39 1  YOUNG SAMANTHA S 41 43 42

MOH BASSAM 41 42 39 1 WADE DAVE 41 44 44 1  FOOKS BRIAN F 41 40 41

FOOKS BRIAN F 41 40 41 1 HORSMAN DENNIS W 41 42 39 1  HANCOCK DONALD 41 36 39

KUMAR RAJAN 39 41 47 1 FOOKS BRIAN F 40 41 41 1  COLEMAN ROBERT E 40 39 36

HORSMAN DENNIS W 39 41 42 1 RAJKOWSKI TED 39 43 39 1  IZOV LUBEN 40 36 38

RAJKOWSKI TED 39 39 43 1 COLEMAN ROBERT E 39 40 36 1  TREFANENKO JASON N 39 44 46

HANCOCK DONALD 39 36 41 1 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 39 39 42 1  MOH BASSAM 39 42 41

WILLSON CHRISTIAN 38 44 45 1 WHITE ROBERT 38 37 38 1  FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 39 39 42

WHITE ROBERT 38 38 37 1 ELLIS DONOVAN 38 37 31 1  BRETI KEVIN 37 42 44

FADDEN ALAN 38 37 35 1 CHEREWYK JUSTIN W 37 37 42 1  WHITE ROBERT 37 38 38

IZOV LUBEN 38 36 40 1 FADDEN ALAN 37 35 38 1  ELLIS DONOVAN 37 38 31

ROSEBOOM BILL 38 35 32 1 HANCOCK DONALD 36 41 39 1  CHEREWYK JUSTIN W 37 37 42

COLEMAN ROBERT E 36 39 40 1 IZOV LUBEN 36 40 38 1  STEVENS DOM 36 36 35

STEVENS DOM 35 36 36 1 STEVENS DOM 36 36 35 1  FADDEN ALAN 35 37 38

ELLIS DONOVAN 31 38 37 1 ROSEBOOM BILL 35 32 38 1  ROSEBOOM BILL 32 35 38

ALAZAWI RAND 28 32 32 1 ALAZAWI RAND 32 32 28 1  ALAZAWI RAND 32 32 28



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Ford Purse Payoff Page
=  ̂2.IZ

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER

EC 48146 ALAZAWl RAND

BC 49147 BINEPAL SANDEEP

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID

BC 47791 BRETl KEVIN

BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN W

BC 35436 COLEMAN ROBERT E

BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN

BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F

BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE

BC 45240 GINN TOM E

BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD

BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 41912 MIKKELSON TYLER

BC 46832 MOH BASSAM

BC 48119. MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKl TED

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN
1

5

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM
1

BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEO

BC 46082 STEVENS DOM

BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N

BC 16660 WADE DAVE

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S

IST

'g sq

l^Sb 2*^^ 3"? IS
-33-

2>3

4.3.1 Z-



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Option 7 - EXTRA SPCL

High Gun Payoff

Squad

13.3

4.5

8.1

Mem#

BC 47207

EC 48182

BC 49349

Total Playing 38 0

Name

SEKELA MATTEO

STOCKLEY MATHEW

REMIAS DUSAN

8/15/21 9:53:52 PM

10-2 Places Group

Score

187

187

187

Page 1

18 To 27

Paid

$126.67

$126.67

$126.67

$380.01



Wolfe Options Payoff Percentage System Payoff

#1 EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

#2 EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Number

BC 44418

Total Playing Option 27

AHRENS PETER

Total Won $85.32

Fifty #1

Fifty #2
Fifty #3
Fifty #4

$756.00

$0.00

$54.00

$4.32

$10.80

43

49

44

47

8/15/21 9:57:08 PM

Total In Fifties:

Total In 1st 100:

Total In 2nd 100

Total for 200:

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$5.40

$10.80

Page# 1

$432.00

$108.00

$108.00

$108.00

92

91

183

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

Total Won $15.12

Fifty #1 $0.00 43
Fifty #2 $10.80 48

Fifty #3 $4.32 44
Fifty #4 $0.00 37

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

91

81

1/2

BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE

Total Won $17.28

Fifty #1
Fifty #2

Fifty #3
Fifty #4

$0.00 47

$0.00 46

$6.48 45

$0.00 45

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$10.80

93

90

183

BC 45240 GINN TOM E

Total Won $4.32

Fifty #1
Fifty #2
Fifty #3
Fifty #4

$0.00 42

$0.00 45

$4.32 44

$0.00 42

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

87

86

173

BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD

Total Won $86.40

Fifty #1

Fifty #2
Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$54.00 50

$0.00 45

$0.00 39

$0.00 41

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$32.40

$0.00

$0.00

95

80

1/5

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

Total Won $43.20

Fifty #1

Fifty #2
Fifty #3
Fifty #4

$0.00 46

$10.80 48

$0.00 39

$10.80 47

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$21.60

$0.00

$0.00

94

86

180

BC 41912 MIKKELSON TYLER

Total Won $6.48

Fifty #1
Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00 40

$0.00 44

$6.48 45

$0.00 43

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

84

88

172

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

Total Won $54.00

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00 46

$0.00 45

$0.00 42

$32.40 48

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$21.60

91

90

181

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

Total Won $86.40

Fifty #1

Fifty #2
Fifty #3
Fifty #4

$10.80 49

$7.20 47

$27.00 46

$0.00 45

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$18.00

$5.40

$18.00

96

91

18/



Wolfe Options Payoff Percentage System Payoff

#1 EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

#2 EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

8/15/21 9:57:09 PM

Number Total Playing Option

BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEO F

27

Total Won $116.28

ifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$756.00

$0.00 45

$10.80 48

$6.48 45

$27.00 49

Total In Fifties:

Total In 1st 100:

Total In 2nci 100

Total for 200:

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$54.00

$18.00

Page # 2

$432.00

$108.00

$108.00

$108.00

93

94

18 /

BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW

Total Won $65.88

Fifty #1 $10.80 49
Fifty #2 $7.20 47
Fifty #3 $6.48 45
Fifty #4 $0.00 46

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$18.00

$5.40

$18.00

96

91

18/

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T

Total Won $15.12

Fifty #1
Fifty #2
Fifty #3
Fifty #4

$10.80 48

$0.00 42

$4.32 44

$0.00 42

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

90

86

176

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N

Total Won $27.00

Fifty #1
Fifty #2
Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00 44

$0.00 46

$27.00 46

$0.00 39

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

90

85

175

BC 16660 WADE DAVE

Total Won $4.32

Fifty #1
Fifty #2
Fifty #3
Fifty #4

$0.00 42

$0.00 41

$4.32 44

$0.00 44

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

83

88

171

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN

Total Won $36.00

Fifty #1

Fifty #2
Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$10.80 49

$7.20 47

$0.00 38

$0.00 45

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$18.00

$0.00

$0.00

96

83

179

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

Total Won $11.88

Fifty #1

Fifty #2
Fifty #3
Fifty #4

$0.00 41

$0.00 43

$6.48 45

$0.00 46

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$5.40

$0.00

84

91

175

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

Total Won $81.00

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$10.80 48

$0.00 43

$0.00 43

$27.00 49

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$32.40

$10.80

91

92

183

Total Paid Out $756.00
Fifties Paid: $432.00 Tot 1st 100

Tot 2nd 100

Total 200

$108.00

$108.00

$108.00



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Special Event Entries

Mem # Name

BC 47900 YUYANG(JUDY)

BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE

BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN W

BC 49102 SANDHUVIKRAM

BC 49147 BINEPAL SANDEEP

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F

BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T

BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW

BC 49349 REMIASDUSAN

BC 41912 MIKKELSON TYLER

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

NW 00036 ZENTNER DENNIS

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 47207 SEKELAMATTEO

BC 02066 BARE PAT

BC 46082 STEVENS DOM

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

BC 47791 BRETT KEVIN

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKITED

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS

BC 42051 STARK MIKE R

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

Page 1

YGD

19

20

20

20

20

20.5

21

21

21

21.5

21.5

21.5

22

22

22

22

22.5

22.5

23

23

23

23

23.5

23.5

24.5

24.5

24.5

Mem # Name YGD

Toots

LOI LL^OnNJ

•Qof-v snsv&js.

(2(iVr2^U MucSotO

l3<2-i

-n7t55ffv^;e^Jl=o

toiu-ScxJ

"po ̂

BUYER

ilO
no

6q
(OD

loo

5PO
ISO

wo

3cO

Bo

/oo

300

2^0

Bo
no
3^



tuMire
EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP •  Page 2

Special Event Entries •

Mem # Name YGD Mem # Name YGD BUYER

BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN 25 1 ioo

BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W 25 1 TO'DD ■zo

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 25 1 6o
BC 41440 FONSECAJOHNA 25 1 ArK) TOCJJS'S IZO

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 25 1

BC 40291 FADDENALAN 26 1 T>OY-t bTB\/E^S ftO
BC 02520 FOWLER GORD 26.5 I ISO

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 26.5 1 ^53(2, ujMire 200
BC 35436 COLEMAN ROBERT E 26.5 1 4^01^ 120
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 26.5 1 3^"!)
BC 44418 AHRENS PETER 26.5 1

BC 01930 SALT LISA 27 1 no
BC 16660 WADE DAVE 27 1 l26St -rcDD . lifO
BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 27 1 ^-t^OCiJSJcA <500

BC 39768 ROSEBOOMBILL 27 1 130

BC 40239 CARTER DAVID W 27 1 ^ILLC,00 ^00

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 27 1 -poM
BC 45240 GINNTOME 27 1 *2.2.0

BC 45258 IZOVLUBEN 27 1 TO Ob ("30
"BoomaaJ ^4 'OoO ELLAS. (CO



2021 Calcutta

Row Labels Sum of Amount

^ - ■ ''
W^HITE ROBERT 200

%iMan^FsSRi-^" " . ~ W6D^; '

BRETI KEVIN 120

COLEMAN ROBERT E 120

FONSECAJOHNA 120

MUSTER KERRY 60

OTWAY DANIEL F 60

KUMAR RAJAN (card) 580

RAMSAY MICHAEL H ' 50

SALT LISA 110

STEVENSDOM 110

1  i 6§o
FADDEN ALAN 80

KAPELUCK DALE A 230

RAJKOWSKI TED 80

REMIASREMIAS pU|AN 300
■  ̂11

—  — '

BOWMAN BRIAN G 100

ELLIS DONOVAN 100

1  uMM
~BONAR DAVID ' 100
CARTER DAVID W 300

TREFANENKO JASON N 300

WILLSON GARTH 300

jftajRawski ^ 20Q
AHRENS PETER 320

FOOKS BRIAN F 500

FOWLER GORD 150

ROSEBOOM BILL 130

SEKELA MATTEO 340

TODD REGINALD T 150

WILLSON CHRISTIAN 500

MARSHALL 350

f

CSetfodd " f
CHEREWYKJUSTIN W ' 20
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 60

HALL DOUGLAS 60

HORSMAN DENNIS W 20

IZOV LUBEN 130

STARK MIKE R 110

WADE DAVE 140



YUYANG(JUDY) 20

ZENTNER DENNIS 60

BARE PAT 100

BINEPALSANDEEP 110

GINNTOME 220

HANCOCK DONALD 100

MORRISS MICHAEL 240

SANDHUVIKRAM 110

1
" FORSTER BURKE 240

LEUNG DAVID C 360

MIKKELSON TYLER 240

STOCKLEY MATHEW 360
Gr^nd Total 8560



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/15/21 10:14:50 PM Page 1

Special Event - Option 7 - CALCUTTA Total Playing 47 0 10.00 - 7 Places

High Gun System Payoff

Shooter Entries $470.00 $8602.00

Buyers Total $8132.00

Shooter Score Shooter Buyer

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER 91 $215.05 '2A;"3v=ou;»s.w $645.15-

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 91 $215.05 <?r^vg>0S $645.15

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 96 $537.63 •-t»iet=5<wo©>jico $1612.88

BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEO 94 $430.10 (2/fc0V:Ou3SliM $1290.30

BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW 91 $215.05 $645.15

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 91 $215.05 u0icso«0 $645.15

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 92 $322.58 $967.73

$2150.51 $6451.51


